
CYCLE
5

MATH SOCIAL STUDIES SCIENCE RLA

15 hours 15 hours 15 hours 15 hours

20 OCT 25 - 24 NOV 25 21 OCT 25 - 2 DEC 25 22 OCT 25 - 3 DEC 25 23 OCT 25 - 4 DEC 25

Day Date Time Day Date Time Day Date Time Day Date Time

1 Mon 20-Oct-25 17:30-20:00 Tue 21-Oct-25 17:30-20:00 Wed 22-Oct-25 17:30-20:00 Thu 23-Oct-25 17:30-20:00

2 Mon 27-Oct-25 17:30-20:00 Tue 28-Oct-25 17:30-20:00 Wed 29-Oct-25 17:30-20:00 Thu 30-Oct-25 17:30-20:00

3 Mon 3-Nov-25 17:30-20:00 Tue 4-Nov-25 17:30-20:00 Wed 5-Nov-25 17:30-20:00 Thu 6-Nov-25 17:30-20:00

4 Mon 10-Nov-25 17:30-20:00 Tue 18-Nov-25 17:30-20:00 Wed 19-Nov-25 17:30-20:00 Thu 20-Nov-25 17:30-20:00

5 Mon 17-Nov-25 17:30-20:00 Tue 25-Nov-25 17:30-20:00 Wed 26-Nov-25 17:30-20:00 Thu 27-Nov-25 17:30-20:00

6 Mon 24-Nov-25 17:30-20:00 Tue 2-Dec-25 17:30-20:00 Wed 3-Dec-25 17:30-20:00 Thu 4-Dec-25 17:30-20:00

GED 60 hours

หมายเหตุ | Notes:
1. ตารางอาจมีการเปลี่ยนแปลงได้ | Class schedule is subject to change under certain circumstances.
2. โรงเรียนอาจยกเลิกตารางกลุ่ม หากมีนักเรียนน้อยกว่า 3 คน | Group class may be cancelled if there are less than 3 students.

House of Griffin is the first Authorized 
GED Prep Provider in Thailand and in Asia.

0 2644 6006-7 @houseofgriffin

โรงเรียนกวดวิชาเฮ้าส์ ออฟ กริฟฟิ น เป็ นศูนย์เตรียมสอบ GED
อย่างเป็ นทางการแห่งแรกในประเทศไทยและในเอเชีย

www.houseofgriffin.com
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